
ITALIAN-AMERICAN CLUB - SAVE THE DATES 
MARCH 2025
Monday March 3, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 20, 2025 - St. Joseph's Pastry Night with singer John Terrano
Friday, March 28, 2025 - Concert Moreno Fuzzetti Concert
APRIL 2025
Monday April 7, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 - Doolans/Shore Club - Doo Wop
Friday, April 25, 2025 - The Laugh Pack (Club House)

MAY 2025
Saturday May 3, 2025 - Kentucky Derby Event Monday May 5, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - Scholarship Night

JUNE 2025
Monday June 2, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 - Doolans/Shore Club Happy Days

JULY 2025
Monday July 7, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, July 17, 2025 - Bucks County Playhouse

AUGUST 2025
Monday August 4, 2025 - Regular Meeting Wednesday, August 27, 2025 - BBQ Game Day
Thursday, August 28, 2025 - Bucks County Playhouse

SEPTEMBER 2025
Wednesday September 3, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Monday, September 8, 2025 - Friday, September 12, 2025 - Niagara Falls Trip Saturday, September 20, 
2025 - Erik Kearns Concert Voices Of Legends

OCTOBER 2025
Monday October 6, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Monday, October 27, 2025 - Wednesday, October 29, 2025 - Trip to Woodlock Pines Friday, October 31, 
2025 - Halloween Dance

NOVEMBER 2025
Monday November 3, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Friday November 21, 2025 - Vinnie Medugno Concert

DECEMBER 2025
Monday December 1, 2025 - Regular Meeting
Thursday, December 4, 2025 - Longwood Gardens Saturday, December 13, 2025 - Christmas Party

TENTATIVE EVENTS BEING CONSIDERED
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 - Cherry Blossoms at Branch Brook Park and Lunch
Wednesday, May 14 or 22, 2025 - Senior Lunch Cruise Lake Hopatcong Wednesday, June 18, 2025 - 
Coney Island Trip August 8, 2028 - Murder Mystery Night
The Italian American Club would like to thank Collen Kolibas and her committee for their hard work in 
researching such wonderful events for our enjoyment.


